E14E13 Made to Measure.    Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.
FEATURES
LCR-821 (12Hz~200kHz)
12Hz~200kHz (LCR-821)
12Hz~100kHz (LCR-819/829)
12Hz~10kHz (LCR-817/827)
100Hz~2kHz (LCR-816/826)
* Test Frequency:

LCR-826/827/829 models.
LCR-816/826(100Hz~2kHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCR-821
Optional Accessories
200kHz High Precision LCR Meter
LCR-05    Test Fixture for Axial & Radial Leaded Components
LCR-06A  Kelvin Clip Test Leads
LCR-07    Test Fixture, Two-Wire with Alligator Clips
LCR-08    Test Fixture(Tweezers) for SMD/Chip Components
LCR-09    Test Fixture for SMD/Chip Components
LCR-13    Test Fixture for SMD/Chip Components
GRA-402    Rack Adapter Panel, Rack Mounting (19", 4U)
GTL-232    RS232C Cable, 9-pin Female to 9-pin, null Modem for Computer
LCR-819
LCR-829
LCR-817
LCR-827
100kHz High Precision LCR Meter
100kHz High Precision LCR Meter with Handler Interface
10kHz High Precision LCR Meter
10kHz High Precision LCR Meter with Handler Interface
LCR-816 2kHz High Precision LCR Meter
LCR-826 2kHz High Precision LCR Meter with Handler Interface
12Hz~200kHz
(504 steps)
12Hz~100kHz
(503 steps)
240 x 128 dot matrix CCFL back light LCD
100 memory blocks totally
0.05%
2V
0 ~35V
Std.
Std. Std.Std.
Opt. Opt. Opt.
2V
0 ~30V
2V
0 ~30V
2V
0 ~30V
R/Q, C/D, C/R
L/Q, Z/   , L/R
R/Q, C/D, C/R,L/Q R/Q, C/D, C/R,L/Q R/Q, C/D, C/R,L/Q
0.05% 0.1% 0.05% 0.1% 0.1%
12Hz~10kHz
(489 steps)
100Hz~2kHz
(245 steps)
Test Frequency
Display
Memory
Basic Accuracy
Test Mode
DC BIAS
Interface
Internal
External
RS-232
Handler
MODEL LCR-821 LCR-819 LCR-829 LCR-817 LCR-827 LCR-816 LCR-826
LCR-800 SERIES SELECTION GUIDE
Handler
B
A
S

LCR-826/827/829 models.
LCR-816/826(100Hz~2kHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCR-821
Optional Accessories
200kHz High Precision LCR Meter
LCR-05    Test Fixture for Axial & Radial Leaded Components
LCR-06A  Kelvin Clip Test Leads
LCR-07    Test Fixture, Two-Wire with Alligator Clips
LCR-08    Test Fixture(Tweezers) for SMD/Chip Components
LCR-09    Test Fixture for SMD/Chip Components
LCR-13    Test Fixture for SMD/Chip Components
GRA-402    Rack Adapter Panel, Rack Mounting (19", 4U)
GTL-232    RS232C Cable, 9-pin Female to 9-pin, null Modem for Computer
LCR-819
LCR-829
LCR-817
LCR-827
100kHz High Precision LCR Meter
100kHz High Precision LCR Meter with Handler Interface
10kHz High Precision LCR Meter
10kHz High Precision LCR Meter with Handler Interface
LCR-816 2kHz High Precision LCR Meter
LCR-826 2kHz High Precision LCR Meter with Handler Interface
12Hz~200kHz
(504 steps)
12Hz~100kHz
(503 steps)
240 x 128 dot matrix CCFL back light LCD
100 memory blocks totally
0.05%
2V
0 ~35V
Std.
Std. Std.Std.
Opt. Opt. Opt.
2V
0 ~30V
2V
0 ~30V
2V
0 ~30V
R/Q, C/D, C/R
L/Q, Z/   , L/R
R/Q, C/D, C/R,L/Q R/Q, C/D, C/R,L/Q R/Q, C/D, C/R,L/Q
0.05% 0.1% 0.05% 0.1% 0.1%
12Hz~10kHz
(489 steps)
100Hz~2kHz
(245 steps)
Test Frequency
Display
Memory
Basic Accuracy
Test Mode
DC BIAS
Interface
Internal
External
RS-232
Handler
MODEL LCR-821 LCR-819 LCR-829 LCR-817 LCR-827 LCR-816 LCR-826
LCR-800 SERIES SELECTION GUIDE
Handler
B
A
S